
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

No. 

64 
30 
56 
28 
80 

7 
25 
62 
37 
20 
36 
83 

Name 

Rossano MONTANARI 
Gabriele PICCINI 
Stefano FURLANETTO 
Luca BETTINI 
Massimo MASCARELLA 
Luciano GIRLANDA 
Andrea DI PASQUALI 
Manuel COLOMBO 
Gianni MEDICI 
Costian MANNO 
Riccardo BRUNERO 
Giorgio PASSONI 

Best Tm 

1:14.372 
1:15.834 
1:16.372 
1:17.085 
1:17.138 
1:17.283 
1:17.718 
1:18.162 
1:19.903 
1:21.047 
1:21.527 
1:22.803 

Diff 

1.462 
2.000 
2.713 
2.766 
2.911 
3.346 
3.790 
5.531 
6.675 
7.155 
8.431 

Gap 

1.462 
0.538 
0.713 
0.053 
0.145 
0.435 
0.444 
1.741 
1.144 
0.480 
1.276 

Laps 

12 
10 
11 

7 
7 
9 

10 
6 

10 
7 
5 
5 

S1 Tm 

31.078 

32.689 

32.487 

32.742 

32.551 

32.809 

33.224 

34.774 

33.639 

34.265 

34.580 

S2 Tm 

18.342 

20.185 

18.330 

18.671 

18.692 

19.035 

19.098 

20.659 

20.041 

19.957 

20.664 

S3 Tm 

24.952 

26.069 

25.555 

25.672 

25.796 

25.912 

25.840 

27.019 

26.973 

27.305 

27.302 

 

Sorted on best lap time

I D  

Printed: 24/03/2019 12.41.41 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Cavazzini 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Prove Libere MES 

Prove Libere 

3° Turno Prove Libere Esperti 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 12:23:44 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 

24/03/2019 12:20 


